Welsh Pony & Cob Society NZ

# | Name

0 [vPLORD (R)

1 [WHITMERE SECRET AGENT
2 | COLBEACH SPLENDOUR

3 | WILLOWBAY SYMPHONY

Equine Registry

DoB

30-Dec-2016

2008

Not Recorded

Not Recorded

Sex
Gelding
Stallion
Stallion

Stallion

Tail Line - Male

Reg
G3751
ROS-5307
ROS-4248|

RPS703

Sire

WHITMERE SECRET AGENT

COLBEACH SPLENDOUR

WILLOWBAY SYMPHONY
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VP LORD (R) (2016)

Dam
MARY POPPINS (TB)
LJS KEEPING SECRET

ROSSLYN ELFIN PLAY

https:/lequineregistry.net




