#	# Name DoB	Sex	Reg	Sire	Dam
O	VP LORD (R) 30-Dec-2016	Gelding	G3751	WHITMERE SECRET AGENT	MARY POPPINS (TB)
1	1 WHITMERE SECRET AGENT 2008	Stallion	ROS-5307	COLBEACH SPLENDOUR	LJS KEEPING SECRET
2	2 COLBEACH SPLENDOUR Not Recorded	Stallion	ROS-4248	WILLOWBAY SYMPHONY	ROSSLYN ELFIN PLAY
3	WILLOWBAY SYMPHONY Not Recorded	Stallion	RPS703		